19 WS-C2960+24TC-L Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 

2T/SFP LAN Base 15 Unit 310.80                4,662.00                                    
20 CAB-IND-RA Power Cord India, Right Angle 15 Unit -                       -                                              

43,680.00
3,057.60

46,737.60
Amount in Words: US Dollars Forty  Six  Thousand  Seven Hundred and  Thirty  Seven  and Cents  Sixty Only
Terms & Conditions1 Within 3-4 weeks from the date of PO.

For Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

Amount

Purchase OrderRegard Network Solution Pte Ltd